
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

33-304. Exam Schedule

Mon, 01 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Instrumental Methods of Mathematical Modeling  B15-401  Katin K.P.
Mon, 01 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Mechanics of Strained Solids  B15-401  Talonov A.V.
Thu, 04 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Modern Information Technologies  B15-401, B15-507  Baykova O.A.
Thu, 11 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Information Technologies  B15-401, B15-507  Baykova O.A.
Mon, 15 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Mechanics of Strained Solids  B15-401  Talonov A.V.
Fri, 19 Apr 13:30 — 17:00 EXAM Instrumental Methods of Mathematical Modeling  B15-401  Maslov M.M.,

Katin K.P.
Tue, 14 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Informatics  M18-401  Bogdanov Y.I.
Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M18-401  Ionov A.M.
Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Selected chapters on condensed matter physics  A16-402  Maslov M.M.
Wed, 15 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Molecular Dynamics in Multiscale Modeling  M18-401  Maslov M.M.
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of Nanosystems  M18-403  Kulbachinskiy V.A.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Workshop: Optic Systems Computer Modeling  M18-404  Maslov M.M.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Optoelectronics  M18-404  Maslov M.M.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Terahertz Photonics  M18-404  Shkurinov A.P.
Tue, 28 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Informatics  M18-401  Bogdanov Y.I.
Sat, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Dynamics in Multiscale Modeling  M18-401  Katin K.P.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M18-401  Ionov A.M.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nanosystems  M18-403  Kulbachinskiy V.A.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Terahertz Photonics  M18-404  Shkurinov A.P.


